# Sponsorship Opportunities



Please consider supporting the 2024 Eastern Pennsylvania Greenways & Trails Summit and your regional trail community with a sponsorship at one of the following levels:

## \$1,000 Eastern Pennsylvania Trail Leader

- Name on Eastern PA Greenways & Trails Summit banner at Best Western Grand Victorian Hotel during the event
- Four complimentary registrations
- Logo and link in online brochure and event e-blasts
- Recognition during summit opening session
- Your logo on opening presentation slides
- Prime location exhibit table area
- Your logo in summit program and on signage
- Recognition in press releases and other media communications

### \$500 Endless Mountains Trail Partner

- Three complimentary registrations
- Logo in online brochure and event e-blasts
- Recognition during summit opening session
- Your logo on opening presentation slides
- Exhibit table in high traffic area
- Your logo in the Summit program

### \$250 Trail Supporter

- Two complimentary registrations
- Logo in online brochure
- Recognition during summit opening session
- Exhibit table
- Your logo in summit program

### For more information, please contact:

Cain Chamberlin, Summit Planning Committee Member Endless Mountains Heritage Region

Executive Director Phone: (570) 721-3041

Email: cchamberlin@emheritage.org





# EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA GREENWAYS & TRAILS SUMMIT 2024 SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION FORM

Best Western Grand Victorian Inn in Sayre, PA September 18-20, 2024 (with recreation activities on September 18)

Organization Nar	ne:
Please provi	de desired name to appear in summit program, opening presentation, event website, etc.
Mailing Address:	
Sponsor Contact	Name/Job Title:
Email:	Telephone Number:
Organization Wel	bsite:
	Enclosed is our sponsor fee for:
	□ \$1,000 Eastern Pennsylvania Trail Leader □ \$500 Endless Mountains Trail Partner □ \$250 Trail Supporter
	onsorship is received, we will send you a coupon code to use when registering for your entary registration(s) – number of tickets varies based on level of sponsorship.
Please mal	ke checks payable to: "Endless Mountains Heritage Region" (EMHR)
Mail form and	check to:
	Endless Mountains Heritage Region
	Attn: Eastern PA Greenways & Trails Summit
	602 Main Street, Suite 7
	Towanda, PA 18848
Email high res	olution logo to: mdake@emheritage.org
Signature:	
Date:	

The 2024 Eastern PA Greenways & Trails Summit will greatly benefit from your sponsorship.

Thank you for helping make the event a success!